TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
11/16/2020
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
Small: 11"W x 19"L x 18"H
Medium: 14"W x 27"L x 18"H
Large: 18"W x 34"L x 18"H

D120 120V    30K 3000K
D28 28 Watts
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: TAD-P-14X27-L-D28-DMV-30K-A07-A09
Note:
1. Flair A refers to inner baffle color, it is recommend to choose a lighter color to better disperse light. Flair B refers to outer
baffle color. Baffle color options shown on next page, please consult for more information.
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
11X19
1,700 Lumens
D40 40 Watts
2,500 Lumens
FLAIR A1
A07
A19
A45
White
Denim
Big Red
18X34
P Pendant 11"W x 19"L
14"W x 27"L
18"W x 34"L
GEAR
L
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
FLAIR B1
A07
A09
A05
White
Deep
Blue
Dark
Green
11/16/2020
ELV/Triac
Dimmable
MATERIAL CLASS
Blank
A
Class B
Class A
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TAD Series
Teardrop Acoustic Drum LED
ACOUSTIC MATERIAL COLOR OPTIONS
07 - White 44 - Ivory 42 - Cream
10 - True
Black
19 - Denim 30 - Blue 18 - Arctic Ice
36 - Berry
06-12-City
Brown
17- Dark 11 - Steel
Gray
03-12-Light
Gray
43 - Lava
51 - Sunkist
Orange
55 - Tangerine
56 - Azure
52 - Latte 02 - Taupe 53 - Smoky
Beige
09 - Deep